NILFISK BR755/855

Better ergonomics,
reliability and cleaning
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A thoroughly modern machine for
efficient cleaning

Welcome to the modern world of cleaning: a world in which efficiency is
essential, where ergonomic and environmental considerations are vital,
and where the ability to meet the most demanding customer expectations
'S paramount.

Nilfisk's generation of ride-on scrubber dryers feature all
that modern cleaning professionals demand, and more.
Better reliability, outstanding traction, a decibel level low
enough to make daytime cleaning possible in even the
most sensitive areas, and amazing efficiency in both
scrubbing and drying performance.

Added to which there are innovations such as the ecoflex™
concept, for easily adjust of amount of water, precise
detergent metering and pressure to the surface.

The BR 755/755C/855 series is simply the better choice.
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An integrated on-board charger enables easy
plug-in and battery charge at any outlet

Built-in squeegee hanging system on recovery
tank for easy machine transfer in narrow areas

A debris tray captures the dirt from the suction
hose to prevent it from entering the recovery
tank

Easy change of cartridge, now located underneath the
seat

Both the cleaning deck and the squeegee sides
are well protected by large roller bumpers
tank

Top features and benefits include:

Flexible software menu gives a tailored machine to suit
the specific application

Waterproof one touch control panel simplifies operations
for better results

High manoeuvrability allows cleaning in congested areas

Adjustable scrubbing pressure ensures better results
regardless of the dirt level

Integrated 3 stage vacuum reduces noise levels to just 63
dB(A)

Unigue squeegee design for excellent drying
performance

Large battery compartment enables a 360Ah battery
tray for more than 4.5 hours running time

Robust design ideal for commercial and industrial cleaning
such as supermarkets, shopping malls, schools, airports,
hospitals, warehouses, food and iron&metal industry




Technical specifications

Description

Voltage

Rated power

Sound pressure level at 1.5m
Productivity rate theoretical/ actual
Scrubbing width

Max speed

Solution/recovery tank

Brush/pad diameter

Brush pressure

Brush speed

Battery compartment size (Ixwxh)
Length x width x height (w/o squeegee)
Weight

Operating weight

Nilfisk A/S

Marmorvej 8 - 2100 Copenhagen @ - Denmark
Tel. +45 43 23 81 00 - mail.com@nilfisk.com
www.nilfisk.com

Unit

dB(A)

m?/h

km/h

kg

rpm

cm

kg
kg

BR755
24

2544

63.7
4500/3150
710

6.3

106/106
2x355
40/65/96
250
667x406x533
152x77x131
244

658

BR755C

24

2256

63.7
4500/3150
710

6.3

106/106

cyl.
27/36/45
900
667x406x533
152x80x131
248

662

NILFISK

BR855
24

2544

63.7
5400/3800
860

6.3

106/106
2x430
40/65/96
250
667x406x533
152x92x131
246

660
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