Better ergonomics, reliability and cleaning





A thoroughly modern machine for efficient cleaning

Welcome to the modern world of cleaning: a world in which efficiency is essential, where ergonomic and environmental considerations are vital, and where the ability to meet the most demanding customer expectations is paramount.

Nilfisk's generation of ride-on scrubber dryers feature all that modern cleaning professionals demand, and more. Better reliability, outstanding traction, a decibel level low enough to make daytime cleaning possible in even the most sensitive areas, and amazing efficiency in both scrubbing and drying performance.

Added to which there are innovations such as the ecoflex[™] concept, for easily adjust of amount of water, precise detergent metering and pressure to the surface.

The BR 755/755C/855 series is simply the better choice.



An integrated on-board charger enables easy plug-in and battery charge at any outlet

Built-in squeegee hanging system on recovery tank for easy machine transfer in narrow areas

A debris tray captures the dirt from the suction hose to prevent it from entering the recovery tank

Easy change of cartridge, now located underneath the seat

Both the cleaning deck and the squeegee sides are well protected by large roller bumpers tank



Top features and benefits include:

- Flexible software menu gives a tailored machine to suit the specific application
- Waterproof one touch control panel simplifies operations for better results
- · High manoeuvrability allows cleaning in congested areas
- Adjustable scrubbing pressure ensures better results regardless of the dirt level
- Integrated 3 stage vacuum reduces noise levels to just 63 dB(A)
- Unique squeegee design for excellent drying performance
- Large battery compartment enables a 360Ah battery tray for more than 4.5 hours running time
- Robust design ideal for commercial and industrial cleaning such as supermarkets, shopping malls, schools, airports, hospitals, warehouses, food and iron&metal industry



Technical specifications

Description	Unit	BR755	BR755C	BR855
Voltage	V	24	24	24
Rated power	W	2544	2256	2544
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m	dB(A)	63.7	63.7	63.7
Productivity rate theoretical/ actual	m²/h	4500/3150	4500/3150	5400/3800
Scrubbing width	mm	710	710	860
Max speed	km/h	6.3	6.3	6.3
Solution/recovery tank		106/106	106/106	106/106
Brush/pad diameter	mm	2x355	cyl.	2x430
Brush pressure	kg	40/65/96	27/36/45	40/65/96
Brush speed	rpm	250	900	250
Battery compartment size (lxwxh)	mm	667x406x533	667x406x533	667x406x533
Length x width x height (w/o squeegee)	cm	152x77x131	152x80x131	152x92x131
Weight	kg	244	248	246
Operating weight	kg	658	662	660

